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LOT WAY FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNT MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE EMAIL

2 Disciple Way Beth Schleeper 1 2437 E Fairmount Ave Phoenix AZ 85016 602-316-9131 beth@medicalbillingPhoenix.com

5 Disciple Way James Ross 1 P. O. Box 55 Bakers Mills NY 12811 518-251-3010 jrmrno11@gmail.com

7 Disciple Way Ernest and Amie Schenk 2 2294 Van Rensselaer Niskayuna NY 12309 518-419-5212 ernie.schenk@gmail.com

36 Emmaus Way Dianne Hutchinson 1 33 West Main St, PO Box 506 Norfolk NY 13667 315-384-4823 dianne.hutchinson@kingswood.edu

41 Emmaus Way Shawn and Cynthia DiDonna- Nethaway 2 Upon Request

43 Emmaus Way Deborah & Ray Smith 2 9 Second ST Waterford NY 12188 518-469-8475 deborahmary1207@gmail.com

45 Emmaus Way Sandra & Ray Cordova/Ramos 2 1045 Beverly Street Schenectady NY 12306 518-752-6137 sandra.cordova1243@gmail.com

47 Emmaus Way Paul and Pamela Barna 2 75 Grace St Waterford NY 12188 518-233-8030
pbarna12188@gmail.com
pambarna17@gmail.com

51 Emmaus Way Lindsay & Aaron Phillips 2 33 Bridal Path Albany NY 12205 518-848-2544
aphilli85@outlook.com 
lafount2005@hotmail.com

53 Emmaus Way Norma Winslow 1
22352 Langport Drive (Winter) Brooksville FL 34601

352-584-5949 normawinslow@yahoo.com
8 Mallery St (Summer) Corinth NY 12822

57 Emmaus Way Rosanne DeLorenzo 1 59 Broad Street Apt 215A Plattsburgh NY 12901 973-979-3760 rosannedelorenzo@yahoo.com

59 Emmaus Way George and Julie Phillips 2 396 Co Highway 110 Broadalbin NY 12025 518-935-4888
gphillips58@outlook.com jk.
phillips@live.com

61 Emmaus Way Patty Mattoon 1 704 LEE AVENUE Sykesville MD 21784 410-259-1695 grandytoon@yahoo.com

61 Emmaus Way Lisa Pratt 1 760 Carbide Circle Westminster MD 21158 410-259-0725 weetabee@yahoo.com

65 Emmaus Way Patrick and Stephanie Donohue 2 2912 Statew Route 374 Ellenburg Depot NY 12935 518-641-2952
stephenieeve@gmail.com 
oledeadeye@gmail.com

67 Emmaus Way Donald and Karyn Moore 2 44 Locust Ave Mechanicville NY 12118 517-664-7039 kardon44@nycap.rr.com

69 Emmaus Way Roderick and Judith Porter 2 428 Keystone Road Lisbon NY 13658 315-393-0777 raport200@yahoo.com

73 Emmaus Way Deanna Wright 1 2912 St Hwy 374 Ellenburg Depot NY 12935 518-219-3659 fdeannawright7@gmail.com

77 Emmaus Way Frank and Patricia Abel 2 207 Bohon Rd Churubusco NY 12923 518-578-3579 patty_abel@yahoo.com

78 Emmaus Way John and Michelle Capen 2 2083 Forestdale Road Brandon VT 05733 802-353-5353
johntkcapen@yahoo.com 
mcapen@yahoo.com

81 Emmaus Way Philip Hunter 1 8266 Rambler Dr. Brooksville FL 34601 407-758-2508 philiphunter7040@gmail.com

85 Emmaus Way Stephen and Sheryl Ward 2 61 Lower Pine St Potsdam NY 13676 315-244-5745 stephenward251@gmail.com

87 Emmaus Way Frank Hillenbrand 1 3 LOMBARDO AVE MASSENA NY 13662 315.250.0637 fhillenbrand56@gmail.com

88 Emmaus Way Dale and Tracie Fefee 2 802 Co Rt 17 Moira NY 12957 518-521-8044 trafee@gmail.com

89 Emmaus Way David and Charlene McDonald 2 973 Selleck Road Colton NY 13625 315-386-2237 revwar4@verizon.net

91 Emmaus Way Monica & David Carr 2 PO BOX 116 Waddington NY 13694 315 877-2651
carrmonica71@yahoo.com 
scouterdave76@yahoo.com

93 Emmaus Way Paul and Susan Robar 2 P. O. Box 337 South Colton NY 13687 315-262-2501 olesarge1206@yahoo.com

92&83 Emmaus Way Tamara Cook 1 965 St Rte 374 Cadyville NY 12918 518 593-2579 tamara.cook123@gmail.com

96 Emmaus Way Richard and Haley Ladouceur 2 7254 CO RT 27 Canton NY 13617 315-528-9334 richard.ladouceur@gmail.com

98&79 Emmaus Way Lauren and Sharon Wells 2

100 Emmaus Way David and Beverly Kipp 2 921 Hadley Hill Road Hadley NY 12835 518-696-5019 beverlykipp85@gmail.com

103 Emmaus Way Ramona Killam 1 194 Olena Road West Chazy NY 12992 518-493-6257 ramonakillam@hotmail.com

105 Emmaus Way Robert and Michele Phillips 2 P. O. Box 177 Ellenburg Depot NY 12935 518-594-3902
rrphillips70@gmail.com 
micrhephillips@gmail.com

107 Emmaus Way Gary Tyler 1 4042 55th HWY N Unit 921 Kenneth City FL 33709 941-348-7011 gtyler6213@gmail.com

109 Emmaus Way John and Cheryl McDonald 2 49 Cleveland Ave Apt #3 Rutland VT 05701 315-244-0820
1parley2@gmail.com 
2generous2no@gmail.com

111 Emmaus Way Joseph and Bonnie Carey 2 56 Stubbs Lane Ellabell GA 31308 518-326-2671 careyhousehold@yahoo.com

1 Intercession Way Karyn Betts 1 119 CO RT 44 Chase Mills NY 13621 315-480-6222 bettssjkl@gmail.com

3 Intercession Way Sandra & Ray Cordova/Ramos 2 1045 Beverly Street Schenectady NY 12306 518-752-6137 sandra.cordova1243@gmail.com

7 Intercession Way Jason and Deniece Dumas 2 1001 County Route 53 North Bangor NY 12966 518-353-1661
hidee7286@yahoo.com 
dumasjw@hotmail.com

8 Intercession Way Danielle Robar 1 11 Chestnut Street Potsdam NY 13676 315-262-7103 drobar91@gmail.com
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9 Intercession Way Allen and Rhonda Beaudoin 2 148 Third St Waterford NY 12188 518-312-9628 ti2ontheroad@aol.com

12 Intercession Way Jason and Deniece Dumas 0 1002 County Route 53 North Bangor NY 12966 518-353-1662
hidee7286@yahoo.com 
dumasjw@hotmail.com

13 Intercession Way Lori Dayton 1 19 Fifth Street Corinth NY 12822 518-654-7548 loridayton8655@gmail.com

16 Intercession Way Chad and Donna Sterling 2 230 Moffit RD Plattsburgh NY 12901 518-578-3082 chadsterling@gmail.com

17 Intercession Way Victor and Shalee Ortiz 2 995 Co Rt 53 North Bangor NY 12966 518-521-5765
victorortiz1611@gmail.com 
shaleeortiz89@gmail.com

19 Intercession Way Gerald and Carol Ralph 2 1260 West Mountain Road, APT 110 Queensbury NY 12804 518-4094762 geraldralph9@gmail.com

23 Intercession Way Kristin Hull 1 254 ST RT 149 Lake George NY 12845 518-745-9188 klapex@yahoo.com

25 Intercession Way Nicole Hamilton 1 3224 William Street Schenectady NY 12306 518-878-6641 drumrchic19@yahoo.com

29 Intercession Way David and Sandra McGuirk 2 5 Fremont Lane Troy NY 12182 518-588-8356
Dave - mcguirdr@gmail.com
Sandy - smcguirk777@gmail.com

31 Intercession Way Michael and Lisa Morgan 2 2251 CR 14 Canton NY 13617 315-528-1781 ispy_315@yahoo.com

39 Intercession Way Lauren and Sharon Wells 0 101 Henry Road Madrid NY 13660 315-322-5536
lauren423@hotmail.com 
wildfiremom@hotmail.com

42 Intercession Way Angel Young 1 104 Henry Rd Madrid NY 13660 315-323-0260 angelwells86@gmail.com

43 Intercession Way Melissa Starks 1 P. O. Box 187 Raymondville NY 13678 315-212-7603 mlstarks2002@yahoo.com

44 Intercession Way Amy Rudd 1 75 Keyes Rd Lisbon NY 13658 315-420-9753 arudd08@gmail.com

45 Intercession Way Malcolm Starks 1 P. O. Box 187 Raymondville NY 13678 315-384-4647 mgstarks30@gmail.com

47 Intercession Way Matthew and Monica Atha 2 3017 Red Fox Rd Trent Woods NC 28562 252-670-5093 newbernathas@gmail.com

49 Intercession Way Brian and Robin Gault 2 101 Meadowcrest Drive Bedford NH 03110 603-365-5255
informationonesecurity@gmail.com 
enrichedbyjesus@gmail.com

51 Intercession Way Scott and Jodie Rutledge 2 1129 Berne Altamont Rd Altamont NY 12009 518-522-6469
scttrutledge@gmail.com 
2019jodie@gmail.com

53 Intercession Way Evelyn Elliott 1 37 Holden RD North Chittenden VT 05763 802-483-2104

54 Intercession Way Melanie Kierstead 1 CONTACT MELISSA STARKS for INFO

55 Intercession Way Noah and Bailee Phillips 2 153 E. State St. Gloversvillle NY 12078
518 866-6375 
518 410-2031

noah.phillips.3.98@gmail.com 
baileereilly2016@gmail.com

57 Intercession Way Christina Martin 1 295 CR 4 Ogdensburg NY 13669 315-854-2690 chrissi7martin@hotmail.com

58 Intercession Way Glenn Bozak 1 70 Salisbury Rd Pulaski NY 13142 315-200-2406 pastor.glenn@pulaskiwesleyan.org

59 Intercession Way William and Deborah Jolicoeur 2 91 Clark Rd Champlain NY 12919 518-726-6440 deborahjolicoeur@yahoo.com

60 & 79 Intercession Way John and Frannie McQuaig 2 10873 Irena Road Iroquois Ontario Koe-1ko 613-652-1905 franniemcquaig@hotmail.com

61 Intercession Way Tyler & LIs Cline/Weaver 2 2293 RT 8 Lake Pleasent NY 12108 lisweav@gmail.com

61 Intercession Way William Weaver 1 2298 Rt 8 Lake Pleasent NY 12108 518-548-8351 lionlover59@yahoo.com

63 Intercession Way Eliot and Becky Matson 2 52 Mechanic Street Fort Edward NY 12828 518-747-7540 esm50@roadrunner.com

64 Intercession Way Peter and Donna Fiorino 2 12 First St. Waterford NY 12188 518-470-5995 pfiorino@nycap.rr.com

71 Intercession Way John and Gail Whybrew 2 14609 Periwinkle Dr. Hudson FL 34667
352-585-4318 
352-442-0796

whybrew1@msn.com 
gailwhybrew@icloud.com

73 Intercession Way Roger and Margaret Fraser 2 PO BOX 115 Fine NY 13639 315-848-2562 henry115@slic.com

75 Intercession Way John and Carol Hooper 2 365 SH 3 Harrisville NY 13648 315-543-2529 jchooper2@yahoo.com

77 Intercession Way Robert and Lee Cleavland 2 55 Fifth Street Glens Falls NY 12801 518-321-7290 acleavland1@nycap.rr.com

92 Intercession Way Gregg and Amy Harvey 2 49 W Church Street West Chazy NY 12992 518-593-8290
lab4man@yahoo.com aqumist@gmail.
com

NCO NCO Joyce Bozak 1 P. O. Box 246 Long Lake NY 12847 518-624-2311 bozakjoy@juno.com

NCO NCO Tirzah Cook 1 56 Walnut Ct Stoughton MA 02072 518-569-0145 tirzah.cook09@houghton.edu

NCO NCO Paul and Donna Offenbacker 2 42 Locust Avenue Mechanicville NY 12118 518-664-9740 pdoffen@nycap.rr.com

NON-COTTAGE OWNER TOTAL MEMBERS 121
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